Published Spot Prices - May 2022

RTE 1

6 News

9 News

Nationwide

Big Week in the Hospital

Great Lighthouses of
Ireland

Great Irish Interiors

All Creatures Great &
Small

The Price of Everything
Primetime

Claire Byrne Live

The Late Late Show

Home Advantage

Supergarden

Cook-in with Mark
Moriarty

Brainstorm

Big Big Movie/Early Peak
Movie

The Great House Revival

Fair City

Eastenders

Young Sheldon

COST (30

SEC)

€5,200
€8,500
€4,300
€4,900

€3,100
€3,700
€5,300

€3,700
€4,500
€4,500

€11,700

€4,600

€6,900

€4,600

€4,600

€6,700

€10,400

€8,600

€7,400
€4,600

Home & Away
Grey’s Anatomy
The Simpsons

Late Peak Movie
Ultimate Hell Week
Line of Duty

DIY SOS

The Sunday Game
Against the Head
URC

Champions League live -
Final

Champions League live -
Semi -Final

SSE Airtricity
League/Friday Night
Soccer

Horse Racing - The
Curragh & Naas

Eurovision Semi final
(without Ireland)

Eurovision Semi final (
with Ireland)

GAA - Saturday/Sunday
Game Live

GAA - Saturday/Sunday
Game Live - Provincial
Final

COST (30
SEC)

€1,800
€2,300
€1,500
€4,600

€4,900
€1,500
€1,500

€4,200
€2,500
€4,500

€25,000

€19,500

€2,900

€3,600

€6,100

€10,400

€7,600

€11,400



At Your Sevice Goes
Large

Late Peak Movie
Crimecall

Today Show

News at One

Late Peak Documentary
Nuacht

Davy's Toughest Team

Eurovision Final (with
Ireland)

Eurovision Final (without
Ireland)

Conversations with
Friends

€9,100

€9,100
€7,200
€1,300
€1,300
€9,100
€2,100
€7,400

€15,800

€10,500

€6,500



