Published Spot Prices – May 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2	COST (30 SEC)
6 News	€5,200	Home & Away	€1,800
9 News	€8,500	Grey's Anatomy	€2,300
Nationwide	€4,300	The Simpsons	€1,500
Big Week in the Hospital	€4,900	Late Peak Movie	€4,600
Great Lighthouses of Ireland	€3,100	Ultimate Hell Week	€4,900
Great Irish Interiors	€3,700	Line of Duty	€1,500
All Creatures Great & Small	€5,300	DIY SOS	€1,500
The Price of Everything	€3,700	The Sunday Game	€4,200
Primetime	€4,500	Against the Head	€2,500
Claire Byrne Live	€4,500	URC	€4,500
The Late Late Show	€11,700	Champions League live – Final	€25,000
Home Advantage	€4,600	Champions League live – Semi -Final	€19,500
Supergarden	€6,900	SSE Airtricity League/Friday Night Soccer	€2,900
Cook-in with Mark Moriarty	€4,600	Horse Racing – The Curragh & Naas	€3,600
Brainstorm	€4,600	Eurovision Semi final (without Ireland)	€6,100
Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€6,700	Eurovision Semi final (with Ireland)	€10,400
The Great House Revival	€10,400	GAA – Saturday/Sunday Game Live	€7,600
Fair City	€8,600	GAA – Saturday/Sunday Game Live – Provincial Final	€11,400
Eastenders	€7,400		
Young Sheldon	€4,600		

At Your Sevice Goes Large	€9,100	
Late Peak Movie	€9,100	
Crimecall	€7,200	
Today Show	€1,300	
News at One	€1,300	
Late Peak Documentary	€9,100	
Nuacht	€2,100	
Davy's Toughest Team	€7,400	
Eurovision Final (with Ireland)	€15,800	
Eurovision Final (without Ireland)	€10,500	
Conversations with Friends	€6,500	